ACPA Technology Co., LTD Rev. A.0
Product ：Gas Discharge Tube Part No.: ACPA2R3600B8L2
Page  1 / 3 - 1 -
Date 2018/9/18
ACPA
2R3600
1. PART NUMBER CODE
2. MARKING
3. Outline Drawing
 Unit: mm
Item Dimensions
D 8.0 +0.3,-0.5
T 8.0+0.6,-0.1
d 0.8±0.05
L 20min.
Brand name
DC Breakdown
Voltage
Diameter
8mm
Length
8mm
Lead Type
0.8mm
Lead Diameter
2 Elements
Standard
Series
ACPA    2R    3600     B    8    L2
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
ACPA Technology Co., LTD Rev. A.0
Product ：Gas Discharge Tube Part No.: ACPA2R3600B8L2
Page  2 / 3 - 2 -
Date 2018/9/18
4. SPECIFICATION
   4.1ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Model
Name
DC
Breakdown
Voltage
（V）
Maximum
Impulse
Breakdown
Voltage
（V）
Maximum
Impulse
Discharge
Current
（8/20 µs）
（KA）
Normal